
Wall-mount Network Cabinet / Network Cabinet

Ordering Information
 MODEL DIMENSION(WxDxH) Rack Unit PRODUCT CODE

GPF09W1-6U 600mm×450mm×360mm 6U

Feature

Discription

Environmental Characteristics

ITEM CHARACTERISTICS

Operation Temperature -25
o

C~+40 C
o

Relative humidity ≤85% (+30℃)

Air pressure 70Kpa ~ 106Kpa

Tempered glass front door

Steel rear door without hole

Panels and doors can be added/removed or changed as 

necessary

The top and bottom cable channels can be closed, and the 

bottom cable channels size can be adjusted as requirement

Variety of electrical power strips/power distribution units (PDU) 

and cable management

Cabinet color: Light Gray; Dark Gray; Black

Application

Made of High quality Cold rolled steel(SPCC)

Degreasing, picking, phosphating and static powder painting

Wide Area Networks (WANs)

Telecom equipment rooms

Data processing networks

19”Telecommunication and data racks designed for installing 

patch panels, active components for Lan construction, modems, 

industry-contuolling devices, stage lighting control, monitor 

Industrial, medical & military

600mm×450mm×450mm 9U

600mm×450mm×620mm 12U

600mm×450mm×710mm 15U

600mm×600mm×1400mm 27U

600mm×600mm×1200mm 24U

600mm×600mm×1600mm 32U

GPF09W1-9U

GPF09W1-12U

GPF09W1-15U

GPF09X1-27U

GPF09X1-24U

GPF09X1-32U

 GPF09W1

 GPF09X1

600mm×600mm×1800mm 36U

600mm×600mm×2000mm 42U

GPF09X1-36U

GPF09X1-42U

600mm×600mm×2200mm 45UGPF09X1-45U

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0


	1: 3\4 Indoor Cable

