# Wall-mount Network Cabinet / Network Cabinet

### **Application**

- Telecom equipment rooms
- Data processing networks
- Wide Area Networks (WANs)
- Industrial, medical & military



GPF09W1

#### Feature

- Made of High quality Cold rolled steel(SPCC)
- Degreasing, picking, phosphating and static powder painting
- Tempered glass front door
- 19"Telecommunication and data racks designed for installing patch panels, active components for Lan construction, modems, industry-contuolling devices, stage lighting control, monitor
- Steel rear door without hole
- Panels and doors can be added/removed or changed as necessary
- The top and bottom cable channels can be closed, and the bottom cable channels size can be adjusted as requirement
- Variety of electrical power strips/power distribution units (PDU) and cable management
- Cabinet color: Light Gray; Dark Gray; Black



#### **Environmental Characteristics**

ITEM	CHARACTERISTICS
Operation Temperature	-25°C~+40°C
Relative humidity	≤85% (+30°C)
Air pressure	70Kpa ~ 106Kpa

## **Ordering Information**

MODEL	DIMENSION(WxDxH)	Rack Unit	PRODUCT CODE
GPF09W1-6U	600mm×450mm×360mm	6U	0
GPF09W1-9U	600mm×450mm×450mm	9U	0
GPF09W1-12U	600mm×450mm×620mm	12U	0
GPF09W1-15U	600mm×450mm×710mm	15U	0
GPF09X1-24U	600mm×600mm×1200mm	24U	0
GPF09X1-27U	600mm×600mm×1400mm	27U	0
GPF09X1-32U	600mm×600mm×1600mm	32U	0
GPF09X1-36U	600mm×600mm×1800mm	36U	0
GPF09X1-42U	600mm×600mm×2000mm	42U	0
GPF09X1-45U	600mm×600mm×2200mm	45U	0